i suppe | YZ-2 DTM ML CEHIAE EBIERDA S A M CEICTIE > THMMHMAAT R EL,
YZ EDTM WORLDS EDITION ﬁﬂiﬁﬂﬂa Please also reference the YZ-2 DTM instruction manual, and the

MANUAL SUPPLEMENT corresponding illustrations during assembly.

BAIEHIAZICIER 4O, #O0-1,. #0O-2 ZERELEDNBDOFITH. T=ILATITF 1 Va3 JTREB #ODHEEDFHINTHEDOFE A
Although described as Bag#O, #O-1, #O-2 at the following section, but Worlds Edition contains Bag#O only.

I CERARZE P4 2. 7OV MY AN DY MOESTIF
P.4» 2. Front Suspension Mount Installation

J—)VAITF 43V TlE Z2-018BMA ZEARALE T,
K{#1 In the Worlds edition Kit, the Z2-018BMA is used.

Z2-018BMA
FZILZILIANY ROV kL
AluminumBulkhead Mount L

) / Z2-018BMA :
y ] 7S/UINY RIDY R R 2z
ZE-O]SBMA AluminumBulkhead Mount
ZIWZINWIANY ROV KLE&R X & 1
AluminumBulkhead Mount L&R 7

Z2-201P =
NIVISVIRR S
Bellcrank Post

B2-300FL
JOYHRYARYIV K-S
Front Suspension Mount - Standard

XETITER
Note position

ZC-F315 /
@ M3x15 BSER
FHS Screw j

@ M3x10 S ER
FHS Screw g

HHIITERBAZE PSP 3. X)L S5 DETF
P.5» 3. Bellcrank Installation

J—)VAITF 43 VTld New ZIVZBXNILOS VO, 70V MNILIAY R \—REZFEHULET.
In the Worlds edition Kit, the new aluminum bellcrank, front bulkhead-hard is used.

ZC-BH312 ZC-206LLH
M3x12 Ry Ay R Ov RIYRKR—JULL-B @
BHS Screw Ball Stud LL-Black

(@) %

=%
wR#1 ZC-840
© pamm VLB N
Bag #1 eﬁ‘g\ Shim-Black GWQ =
S ZC-206MH /
72-201BSD ol < Dv KIY R—LM D
D» tToy—-UUT X1 QIDD Ball Stud L ZC-A3610B
Center Link Tmm P IS AR—H— - 8
ZC-840 , ¥
= 22-2018SD 24-201CLC I © odmm L2 Tmm Aluminum Spacer - Black
_j NIVE5Y5 +2 x2 wYH—UYINS— @ | ShimBlack

Z2-002BH
70V MULIAY R\—R X1
Front Bulkhead-Hard

Z2-201BSD
Rl )

Bellcrank Center Link Collar

- ZC-A3610B
@ A PLEIA— R x4 L &t PLSAN=Y— - R
1mm Aluminum Spacer -Black I Tmm Aluminum Spacer - Black

ZC-840
@ ¢4mm ¥ L-F X4
Shim-Black

Z4-201CLC Z2-201BSD
@ ":| BYI—UTINS— X2 NI +2
Center Link Collar Bellcrank
ZC-206MH
Oiﬂmmm Oy BT PAR—IUM X2 == 17 MEE #11 CASTUET,
BaIIZSéu;OthLH E‘S]e%—gf,?]bggj“ The servo horns 17mn are included in bag #11.
m]]]m]m] Ow RIY RR—JLLL X1
Baﬁ Stud L - @I:I EHHA3 Y1 TA>TVET,
ZC-BH312 3 different types included.
G]m M3x12 Ry YAy K X2 ZC-A3B10B Z2-200
BHS Screw Imm PV EAN—Y— - & X2 Y—iKik—> 17mm X3
Tmm Aluminum Spacer -Black Servo Horn




HBIICERAAZE P.6 4. UV R 77— LDOEUTIF
P.6» 4. Rear Suspension Arm Installation

J—JVXIF 4 3aVTldENew UV H XYV b, S4-008RS4, S4-300BS #FHULET,
In the Worlds edition Kit, the new rear suspension mount, S4-008RS4 and S4-300BS is used.

r#2
Bag #2

17O

L

S4-008R84
UvPO7YR7—LS4 L&R &1

Z2-001B
U )tK— x1
Rear Bumper

OO

Z2-300RF4
UPHIAYIV - F X1

Rear Suspension Mount - F

O

O0—

Z2-300RR4
UPHRIYDV K -R X1

Rear Suspension Mount - R

S4-300BS

YAYIU RTvra X4

Suspension Bushing

O

ZC-A3610B

Tmm 7V AN—t— - & X4
Tmm Aluminum Spacer -Black

ZC-F310

M3x10 B35+ vv 7 X4

FHS Screw

Z2-300RF4
UPHIAIYIV - F
Rear Suspension Mount + F

ZC-F310
QMBM 0HY3ER @
FH Screw
L2
)Y
}\

«/2'('
SR

S4-008RS4
UvOrYRA7—L R
Rear Lower Suspensionm R

S4-300BS

Inner Sus. Arm Pi
ZC-A3610B
Imm7Z)VEZAR—— - B
Tmm Aluminum Spacer - Black

B4-009B
AVF—PBRT7—LEY X2
Inner Sus. Arm Pin

5807wy alHEOEICKD,. b—A. AF v RA. by R J\1 bOFABNTAE.
Toe-angle, Skid-angle, Tread, and Height are adjustable in combination of the above 5 bushes.

BAYY Y N RFAICED/\—YZFERUCEEDAESES
) If use the left parts in front side, the rear suspension angle variation will be like below chart.

YAYD YV ~RF
Suspension mount RF

YAV MRR PIUFAFv R
Suspension mount RR Anti-squat

1°

>
s

h—5&

Toe-angle

o

PAYI Y RIyva S
Suspension Bushing
B4-009B
~ — 7 —
AVF—YR7

HH5E @ Notice

AIESAY— (BT ) Z&ET BIEF. S4-412B.
ZC-C212 ZRIEBERD L EE L,

In case of installing Stabilizer (Sold separately),
please purchase S4-412B. ZC-C212 as well.

54-412B
AFER=)b
Anti-Roll Bar Ball

26-C212
M2x12FvyTATU1—
SH Screw

Z2-300RR4
> UPHZTIY N - R

Suspension Mount - R

S4-300BS
—— YAYIY hJvva
Suspension Bushing

ZC-A3610B
[~ Tmm7L2x—y— B
Tmm Aluminum Spacer - Black

S4-008RS4
UvaQr7YR7—4L L
Rear Lower Suspension Arm L

Z2-001B
U )(—
Rear Bumper

ZC-F310
M3x10 B35 ER @
FH Screw

Jva0AE
Bushing direction

PIFAFY R
+0.5/1°

Anti-squat
N b

+0.3/0.6 mm
Height

/A +0.5/1°
Toe-angle
cUw R £0.3/0.6 mm
Width




YA CERBAZ P70 5. 70OV b a v oy T—0OETIF
P.7» 5. Front Shock Tower Installation

— J—)VAIF 42 avTldZ22-017G ZERLE T,
K#3 In the Worlds edition Kit, the Z2-017G is used.
Bag #3
ZC-BH322
g ° M3x22 K& YAy K
250176 BHS Screw
© 017¢
JOVhyavosyo—
@ Fron{ShJongTower
Z2-017G
JOYbhYavosyT— X1
Front ShongTower /(g
@ ZC-837
Ty v—
Washer

AL CEHRRE P.7 P 6. UV 3 v o5 D —DEUS(F
P.7» 6. Rear Shock Tower Installation

J—)VAITF 4 3aVICFTFEDIN—VIFSENTBOFEA,
In this Worlds Edition kit does not include the parts in below.

(oo (o

ZC-BH38 ZC-BH322
U3y IIT—AR—P— X1 MIx8 RFUAY R X2 M3x22 R¥UAw K X2
Shock Tower Spacer BHS Screw BHS Screw

A TEHBZE PSP 7. UV 7 vIN—7—ALY DY MDEHIIT
P.8» 7. Rear Upper Arm Mount Assembly

— J—)VXIF 43/ Tld Z2-300RUM ZFEHULE T,
K’ #3 In the Worlds edition Kit, the Z2-300RUM is used.

Bag #3
ZC-206LLH
Ov RIYV RR—ILLL @
Ball Stud LL
b

Z 300RUM ZGC-A3610B
L= ¢ < Tmm 7= ZAX—Y— - B
PIWEVPPy=F—=LIIV b X1 Tmm Aluminum Spacer - Black
Aluminum Rear Upper Arm Mount -
"
T &
&
Z2-300RUM Bfegﬁfﬁpbgi?a
PIWZUVYT7vI—=FP—LIDU :

Aluminum Rear Upper Arm mount

AL CTEHRRZE P.OP 9. FVRw I ADEHILT
P.9» 9. Gear Box Assembly

— J—)VXIF 43 /TldZ22-304C-2 ZERAULET,
R #5 In the Worlds edition Kit, the Z2-304C-2 is used.

Bag #5

70-304C-2
E—5—TL—h x1
Motor Plate

Z2-304C-2
Eed—T— \ M3x8 5% w7
Motor Plate Q) FHS Screw



I TEHRAZ P.10P 10. AU w)\—, F7iRw I ADET(F
P.10p» 10. Slipper, Gear Box Installation

— T—IVATF 423 UTlk Z2-670V ZERULE T, ,
X 45 In the Worlds edition Kit, the Z2-670V is used. ,’3\\
Bag #5 =~
S
) B2-670C \
L)y 20670V / z2-670V0P 2w )=ty K <
RNYFU—TY R Slipper Pad <

5 AYyN=FPO5—TU—hk(Fa7I) X1

Ventilated Slipper Outer Plate(Dual) /@
\ 3 B2-670P

AUy \=TL—b
Z2-670V / B4-670H /(3 Slipper Plate

ZUw)t—/Cy RiJLS— X 1 B2-670C
Slipper Pad Holder AUy =)y B B2-SG80
Slipper Pad / 2% 80T

Spur Gear
@ B2-670P
ZU ) i—F—k X1 B2-670C ] ]
ZUw/—)ty B XK 72-670V / B4-670H

Slipper Plate ; AYw)\—=)\y RS —
Slipper Pad /ﬂg Slipper Pad Holder

K ,‘M " &Q Z2-670V / BM-670WP
PN AUy N=TL—hk

B2-670C
AUw =)y K X3 B2-670S
Slipper Pad 2w —2TYH Slipper Plate
Slipper Spring
® ~ 72-870V / Z2-670VOP
NYFU—=FT Y RAUy =T O5—=TL—h(Fa7))

/ B2-670S / BM-N4F Ventilated Slipper Outer Plate(Dual)
¢ B2-SG80 M4 FOvFy k
Z2)\—F+ 80T X1 Nylon Nut

Spur Gear

B2-670S / BM-N4F
M4 TSvIF40VFy kX1
Nylon Nut

B2-670S
AYyN\—=ZATYUVT X1
Slipper Spring

I TEHREZ P1P 1 1. )Ny FU—RILY —DESFF
P.11»11. Battery Holder Installation

J—)VXAITTF 4«3 VTlE New FVRy AU R—hEERULED,
In the Worlds edition Kit, the New gear box support is used.

by Z2-018M2
1 FPRYy IZPR—b X1
Gear Box Support

N TEHIRZ P12 12. A7 77U 57Oy I DEMHIIT
P.12p 12. Steering Block Assembly

J—)VXITF 43V TlENew 70V 7 —L, Z2-413DMG. Z2-415GS ZERALFE I,
In the Worlds edition Kit, the New front suspension arm, Z2-413DMG and Z2-415GS is used.

Z2-413DM
J0YEN\TF+vUPLE&R(IST714 )& 1
Front Hub Carrier L & R (Graphite ) 1Ea

==

Z2-413DMG
FrRAI—AUY—K5 X2
Caster insert

RIS 9
e x>
Z2-415GS
AF7YVITOVILER(IST7A4 M) &1

Steering Block L & R (Graphite ) 1Ea 7
i \\ B2-009AF
- QY M2x4 hSREvEVY
Z —

=~ BM-415C
NITFPUFPIR—G— -2
Hub Carrier Spacer - Black

Y z2-008GF2
720V MRP—=LL(AIV/ FS5T74 )
Front Suspension Arm L ( Gull / Graphite )

BH Tapping Screw

B2-009AF
FPOY—YAFP—LEVS
Outer Suspension Arm Pin ( Short)

72-008GF2 HSHFS5E @ Notice
IOV MYAT—LLER(AI / I5T7 4 h) &1 ZIESAH— (BI55) BEBTBEE. S4-412B, ZC-C212 HREBERDHLEEL,
Front Suspension Arm LR ( Gull / Graphite ) 1Ea In case of installing Stabilizer (Sold separately), please purchase S4-412B. ZC-C212 as well.




A CTEHRRZE P.14» 14. UV I\ TF v U P DEMHIIT
P.14» 14. Rear Hub Carrier Assembly

K" #8
Bag #8

VA\EI
\./.\
< [

B4-011F
70V RRAIVINT X2
Front Wheel Hub

J—)VAIF 43V TlEB4-011F, Z2-01069 #FHULET,
In the Worlds edition Kit, the B4-011F, Z2-010689 is used.

ZC-A3610B
Tmm 7= ZAR—P—- 2
Tmm Aluminum Spacer - Black

@@

ZC-A3605B

i ]

Z2-01069
AZN=YILRSATY v T k- U x2
Universal Driveshaft - Rear

®ZC-A3BOSB
Ol

0.5mm 7 )V AN—Y—- & X4

0.5mm Aluminum Spacer - Black
ZC-A3610B

Imm 7V ZAR—Y— - B x4
1mm Aluminum Spacer - Black

NS

73

0.5mm 7 )V=AR—— - 8
0.5mm Aluminum Spacer - Black

AZNN—YIVRSA T+ T NMIEITEH T,
PR, HITORERICBERTEL,

The Universal Drive Shafts come pre-assembled.
Please see below for disassembly/assembly instructions.

AZIN\—YBIVRSA T+ T bOEIHIILTH

Universal Drive Shaft Assembly Installation

Z2-01069B
U Ry JiR—>-69mm

Rear Dog Bone

S4-010TPC
JaqLvhEY

=

0

Z2-010RAM
Uv7 ORI

f—
S4-010TPC

CouvZT
C-Clip

fo

Rear Axle @
@ $4-010TPC \)
hyFIaArb

Cup Joint @

C OV TZNTERIGEE RSN —FZFEAL. ERICEREULENSDAULFDOFSIHRICUTEALET,

‘When removing the c-clip, use a precision driver to carefully pry it off, without deforming the c-clip.

ML CEHAAE P.15» 15. 5—2V /Ny J)LDHEHILT

P.15» 15. Turnbuckle Assembly

000000k

OFRONT®
(1:1)

AF7PUvI0Ov R X2 Gamy—2/\vI)b)
Steering Rod X2 (52 mm Turnbuckle)

i

Z2-206DM
Oy RIVR TSRAT v II\—Y
Rod End Plastic Parts

T

30.5 mn |
il 4T

U

i
|y

P.19 TEALET.
Used on P.19
OREARO®

@ Uy Pw\—0Ow R X2 48m&y—2/\vI)b)

Rear Upper Rod X2 (48 mm Turnbuckle)
Z2-206DM
Ov RIVRSS X2
Ball Cup

Y CEBAZ P.16P16. OV M & UV I3 v IDHEMIIT
P.16p» 16. Front & Rear Shock Assembly

K#10
Bag #10
L] VTN
z2-82ST

X3370YbhravivvyIM(FHYI—K) X2

Front Shock Shaft (Ti Coating)

JD—)VAIT 43Tl Z2-S2ST. Z2-S2LT ZERULET,.
In the Worlds edition Kit, the Z2-S2ST, Z2-S2LT is used.

Z2-S2S8S / Z2-S2LS
M2x4 Ry IAY R
BH Screw

M2x4 R U~y REFDADERE. 754 7—%
[FEOFHHBEIERLRYOY T (AS-1596)
ZETEALEEL,

|

VAV

T

Tighten M2 screw without the use of plier, do
BM-S162

Z2-S2LST
XBBUyvavIvyvIM(FHYI—F) X2
Rear Shock Shaft (Ti Coating)

BM-S162

JOYVHRERRY - 8 X2
Front Piston-Black
BM-S172

UVPEX kY -8 X2

Rear Piston-White

(1:1)

Z2-S2ST / Z2-S2LT
3x5 YL x4

Z2-S2ST / Z2-S2L T
M2x4 RF Uy R X4
BH Screw

not over tighten. Recommend to use the

JOYVHRERRY -8 thread lock instead.

Front Piston-Black

e

BM-S172 : :
S S <_>. : gsBSSiT /Z2-S2LT
Rear Piston-White

I Sim

-

Z2-S2ST
X337OYhyavyoyvy I M(FHVI—h)
Front Shock Shaft (Ti Coating)

~

Z2-S2LT
X3BUVYavIyvIMN(FFYI—hF)
Rear Shock Shaft (Ti Coating)




HIITCEHIBZE PA7P17. 708UV a3 v IDMEHIIT
P.17»17. Front & Rear Shock Assembly

RHET0DKE
Bag #10 Contents

IV

YS-A775
JO0YhYavIRTUDG-GU—0 X2
Front Shock Spring-Green

IR

YS-A1200
UPyavozRTUVG-5U—r X2
Rear Shock Spring-Green

— JD—)VAIT 4«3V TlEYS-A775 ZFERULET,
In the Worlds edition Kit, the YS-A775 is used.

3wy Assy
Shock Assembly

VRN

YS-A775
J0YhYavoRTIUVG-GU—
Front Shock Spring-Green

IAWVVANAT

YS-A1200
UVYyavIRTIUVI-JU—
Rear Shock Spring-Green

HHILCEAAE P.19 P 19. U —ROBUT1F

P.19» 19. Servo Installation

CDOR—IJTERTBD/I\—Y
Parts used on this page

¥1mm PIVZAR—Y— - 2R #1 [CA2TVET,

The 1Tmm aluminum spacer -black are included in bag #1.

ZC-A3610B
@ Tmm 7V ZAN—H— - B X2
Tmm Aluminum Spacer -Black

%Oy RIVRSS(JL—) BERESICA-TVEFT,
The rod ends SS (Gray) are included in bag #9.

(=

Z2-206DM
Oy RIVRSS X2
Ball Cup

LH#11
Bag #11

BHA3 YA TA>TVET,
3 different types included.

Z2-200
P—Rik—> 17mm X3
Servo Horn

i)

Z2-203A
FZIV=H—HRIYDU k X2
Aluminum Servo Mount

Z2-203A
P—RIY DY RAR—Y—-H—R>Y Tmm X4
Servo Mount Spacer-Carbon Plate

1:1
Crlfpmm

ZC-206LH

Oy RIVRAR—=JLL X1

Ball Stud L

ZC-837 ZC-S36
M3Tvyv— X2 M3x6Dvryv— X1
Washer Washer

ZC-BH310 ZC-BH312

M3x10 RFIUAY R XT M3x12 RNy R X2

BHS Screw BHS Screw

ZC-A3610B
Tmm 7 ZAR—Y— - B
Tmm Aluminum Spacer - Black

ZC-206LH
Ov RIVRKR—=ILL
Ball Stud L

7

ZC-BH310

M3x10 iRy R

BHS Screw

EN

J—)VAITF 4«3V Tld Z2-203A ZERULET .
In the Worlds edition Kit, the Z2-203A is used.

D

Z2-200
H—iRRk—> 17mm
Servo Horn

Z(C-S36
M3x6 Tv ¥ v—
Washer

&P

22-206DM y

Oy RIVRSS

Ball Cup ~%75.55315
M3x15 v bR U a1—
Set Screw

O mm

< H—ik BIRCSARTSL.)
Sold separately.)
Z2-203A

PJ—RI IV~
Servo Mount

,\ 5}
N7
o|'[0
2
Z2-203A
_A)zcs37 BRI DY FAR—H—
M3 Dwv¥v+—  Servo Mount Spacer
Washer
ZC-BH312
M3x12 Ry w R
BHS Screw




NI TERRZ P.24»24. KT 4. DAV TDAY bk
P.24p» 24. Body and Wing Cutting

Z2-DTMWB J—JVXIF 43 TldJConcept ® YZ-2 FR2 ihT« (BE). 7OV NIAVJ (F0O—) ZFEHULET,

YZ-2 FR KT 4 (8B&) X1 P - - - : -
N Bo’gjy (Lightweight) In the Worlds edition Kit, the JConcept YZ-2 F2 body (Lightweight) and front wing (narrow) is used.

Z2-DTMFW . _ ~ .
YZ-2 70Y k1Y 5 (FO—) X1 202 bUA Y ISERDERICRD F I TTERALIEE,
YZ-2 Front Wing (Narrow) Please assemble Front Wing in referring the picture.

HHIICEREAZE P.26 P 26. UV 3 v DB (F (UVPND Y A4 T)
P.26 P 26. Rear Shock Installation (Rear Mount Type)

J—)VAIT 43V TIFEIEHBAEZE P.26 DUV Y 3 v IDBHFEZIFHEEF B A,

In this Worlds Edition kit, Rear shock will not possible to reinstall to the back side.
Only possible as kit standard.

Therefore, P26 at instruction manual is not effective.

YZ-2DTMW A7 )\—VY
Spare Parts

Z2-300RF4  7ILZRHUPHIID Vb (Hifll) (S4-300BS {1tk) ¥ 1850
Z2-300RR4  7ILZHUVPHIAIYDV b (#fil) (S4-300BS {ttk) ¥ 1850
Z2-01069 AZ)N=Y)LbY v T~ (69 mR—2) ¥2800
Z2-01069B 69 mI1=/\—Y)Lik—> (Z2-01069 A) ¥620
Z2-008GF2 7OV KYRT7—L(IST7A4 N/ HILFALT) ¥980
Z2-002BH 20V KMNOLIANY K (I\=R5147T) ¥500
Z2-018M2 FYRY IAYIR—b /IOy RRDIV K ¥750
Z2-201BSD  ZIWZRRFT 7 UVINIVISVT (F—hk Ver) ¥5500
Z2-018BMA  7IL=®IN)LI~NY RYTV K L/R ¥4200
Z2-413DMG 7OV MRFTPZUVINTFv U7/ Tvood (I5T74h) ¥1080
Z2-415GS AF7rYUY57JAavo (I53T74b) ¥850
Z2-DTMWB  YZ2F2 54 hUxA MRT 4 (YRAFVIHT) ¥2200
Z2-DTMFW  YzZ-270YhbDo4A42J-70— ¥1100
Z2-S2ST V37OV hraviyvyTEhM2) (FF¥VI—h) ¥1120
Z2-S2LT V3UvravorvvyIJhM2) (FF¥O—h) ¥1180
S4-008RS4 YZASH S4UVYRF7—L (I3T74 ) ¥980
S4-300BS YZASH YANDY b~ Jwvva ¥ 1000
S4-010TPC  YZ4S A 1Z/\—YILVAY3AV kY (CHUVT) ¥ 380
SD-TB48N A 4 mm/\— RAF—)VRY—2)I\wI)L (ZvT I /48 mm 2 KA) ¥ 300

SD-TB52N X 4 mm/\— RRAF—=)VRY—2\vI)L (ZvT)L /52 m 2 AA) ¥300



circuit IFMAR World Championship 2017 China
OINDOOR @OUTDOOR
®DIRT OASTROTURF OCARPET OGLASS OWOOD

SETTING S HEE T Ve0 | ONET ®@RY @DUSTY OSMOOTH @BUMPY
@HARD PACKED @CLAY OBIUE GROOVE O

DRIVER Ryan Maifield |DATE 14/Nov/2017 | eLOW TRACTION @MED TRACTION OHIGH TRACTION

. 0O Z2-200(Plastic) o - O Aluminum
o° 835”0170 P ' 2@ Aluminum #CAMBER @+—>0 2.0 ‘1 SPRING
. (Plastio) B 2.0m ®TOEOIN O0UT 0O ° JLIECW o YELLOW (YS-A875)

1 .0 mn = - F | e YOKOMO Green
T _1.0m ®RIDE HEIGHT 21 mn .l oL

O‘O 0 Z72-300FU : Graphite® o & : % # AE325

|. @ S (Plastic) P )
ON (Plastic) 8 m ) . O#1 O#2 O#3

® 1.6mmx2(BM-S162)
3 e - o O =
OFlat ®Gull i k - oL —
® Graphite . - J! 1.0mmx 1
OZB-3OOFLO :

O mmx

o O Z2-300FL5
W O B2-300FL(Steel) - v
@S (Plastic) O__HE-; o] )

O Aluminum
SPRING
® GREEN (YS-A1200)
| ! O
.0%24 017 oL
0 2 (Plastic) : # AE275

."/Z4-O18 1 . . 4¢CAVBER @+—0O 20 °
' — N O#1O0#2 O#3

ommm Oa=m

j.-_’-};'ébcT . O =

E o/ 1.0m . ® | : 65% @®RIDE HEIGHT 21 T ® 1.7mx2(BM-S172)
n .- i VAR ' - %] 1L
.Iiil_]]OCZE-SOOHUM " : . . e \ 1.0mx 1

O mmx

: o) em{)
0Z2-008R
® S4008RS4

@3 gear 04 gear 6 p Battery placement oBm X o5m X

&0 Tl {1 - Bl  —

0 %y g O 58 I B-IEs o=
MOTOR &  Team ORION B85 LW  Rotor 12.1m LYT-RWES
GEAR © Spur 80 T ./ Pinion 22 T:2.6 > o—0 - ? /}&\L
BATTERY o Team ORION 5000mAh — o | T‘J’ 1
ESC O YOKOMO RPX (OYOKOMO BL-PRO4 : = L ! T

O Team ORION HMX Pro 10 : Z2-BWR30

FRONT REAR

TIRE o Sweep Tendroid -Yellow TIRE = Sweep Tendroid -Yellow
INSERTS Sweep Orange INSERTS Sweep Orange
WHEELS o YOKOMO WHEELS o YOKOMO

COMMENT
125g under battery

® J Concept Aero S




